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B2 HIME lol PTC= 76H| A HEHS F|of 22| IS0 2ol SaaS(Software as a Service)2t Z2HRLE 2% 9|
A0 SHES F11 28712 22 AEMELICE ZE SEXNS2 0|22 Chst AA0A SEFY SAHAE AL

SSEAOI0|EHE 202241 3-480] £ Y BHEIAOH YA 2 SHO| U3 SHAISS| BHY 0[hS
Y1 YU
&0

Y Ax[5t | Hloh= il QAEUS Soi MH|A HEHZ MSshs AZEQY 0 £R4'0|2t= 230 siigst=
801 MESI=F HSLICL SEAS2 Saas, 2R L= S2HRE H|0|E[EE MEGHOF HSLICH +=H2 A2
orC

o

HAE2 'SaaS'2ts 017t 71 25| A EMA SHRUL, 54%7t SaaSet= 801 Mottt 3G

Figure 1
“SAAS" IS THE MOST COMMON

TERM OVERALL

. SaaS . Cloud . Cloud-native

Q: Of the options below, which term would you normally use to mean ‘delivering software solutions over the Internet and as a service,
instead of installing and maintaining it yourself'? (N=76)
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https://www.gallup.com/workplace/283985/working-remotely-effective-gallup-research-says-yes.aspx
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Figure 2
WORK IS LEAVING THE OFFICE
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90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%
Before COVID-19 Currently Post-pandemic
. Required on-site with few exceptions . Flexible on-site/work from home policy . Mostly remote work . Don't know
Q: How would you describe your company's remote work policy.? (N=76)
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https://www.mckinsey.com/capabilities/strategy-and-corporate-finance/our-insights/how-covid-19-has-pushed-companies-over-the-technology-tipping-point-and-transformed-business-forever

Figure 3

COMPANIES HAD TO ADOPT NEW
NEW SOFTWARE FOR PANDEMIC

. Yes . No

Q: Did your organization have to adopt new software or software functionality to collaborate more effectively during the pandemic? (N=76)

CHE O™ <LOH%f OFE7EX| 2 AT EQ 02| AFO|20] Ci7ts I 22 X[&5= WH 92 St ks 0jEULt
OffH AJARIE FUT| HE 2= Qlon, SHALS 74%= AZEQ 0] A|AR T0|=8 HEH [0 39 SA0t
ZYES |AIEY = ATt TELCH WO 2 2E HA 2o 232 LRt EACH, S7lots BSL HIE, S
71%, AZ0 2T OE 23 Ate S2| A= TS| HOot 7| MZofl 20| 2H5| dE 222 SH5= AS
12577 HEELICH

Figure 4

MAJORITY BELIEVE CURRENT

SOFTWARE SYSTEMS WILL BE

COMPETITIVE FOR 2-3 YEARS

. O -1years . 2 - 3years . 4 - 6 years . 7-10 years . More than 10 years

Q: If your organization stops upgrading its enterprise software systems today, how long would you expect to remain competitive? (N=76)
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Figure 5

RESPONDENTS ARE VERY FAMILIAR

WITH SAAS SOLUTIONS

I | am familiar with these solutions and have used at least one of them for work in the past/present
B ' am familiar with these solutions but have yet to use them in an enterprise setting

Il ' am not familiar with these solutions

Q: What is your experience with [Cloud-native/Cloud/SaaS] solutions? (N=76)
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https://www.ptc.com/ko/industry-insights/digital-transformation

Figure 6

SAAS IS SEEN AS AN IMPORTANT
PART OF DX

. Extremely important . Important . Somewhat important . Not important

Q: In your opinion, how important is [Cloud-native/Cloud/SaaS] technology for your company’s digital transformation? (N=76)
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https://www.gartner.com/en/insights/future-of-work
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Figure 7

THE IMPORTANCE OF REMOTE
COLLABORATION IS HERE TO STAY
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0%

Before COVID-19 Currently Post-pandemic

. Top priority . Priority . Not a priority . Don't know

Q: How important is it for employees within your organization to collaborate remotely (internally and/or externally).? (N=76)
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Figure 8

COMPANIES WILL KEEP
INVESTING IN REMOTE/HYBRID
COLLABORATION CAPABILITIES

. Extremely important . Important . Not important . Don't know

Q: In your opinion, how important is it for your company to continually invest in remote/hybrid collaboration capabilities? (N=76)

;
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Figure 9
REMOTE/FLEXIBLE WORKYIELDS

POSITIVE RESULTS
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0%
Employee Retention Talent Acquisition Collaboration Productivity Innovation

. Positively . No effect . Negatively . Don't know

Q: In your experience, how have the following operational attributes been affected by your company's position on remote/flexible work? (N=76)
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Figure 10

MANY IT ORGANIZATIONS STUCK
IN MAINTENANCE MODE

. Maintaining operations . Facilitating new business strategy

Q: Does your IT organization spend more resources maintaining operations or facilitating new business strategy? (N=76)
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Figure 11

IT OFTEN INVOLVED IN
DX STRATEGY

. Primary decision maker . Involved in the conversation, not in the decision

. Involved in the decision, but not the primary decision maker . Not involved in the conversation

Q: What role does your IT organization play in defining your company’s overall digital transformation strategy? (N=76)
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Figure 12
COMPANIES WANT TO ADOPT

SAAS OVER ON-PREMISE

90%

80%

70%

60%

CAD PLM
. Cloud/SaaS/Cloud-native . On-premise

Q: If you were to adopt either of the following solutions, which would you be interested in exploring (select all that apply): (N=76)
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Figure 13
CYBERSECURITY ISATOP

PRIORITY FOR MAJORITY

. Not a priority . Don't know

B rriority

. Top priority

Q: How important of a business priority is cybersecurity within your company? (N=76)
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